
Mysuru - Secunderabad Specialfare Special/07074X - Exp - SCR 
HUP/Hindupur to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

10h 50m - 593 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 18:15 0 1 0 59 759 SWR
2 MYA Mandya 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 45 42 669 SWR
3 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
21:15 21:25 10m 0 1 138 26 897 SWR

4 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 143 66 915 SWR
5 HUP Hindupur 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 239 88 628 SWR
6 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 319 61 357 SCR
7 ATP Anantapur 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 352 39 342 SCR
8 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 420 74 451 SCR
9 AD Adoni 03:32 03:34 2m 0 2 472 79 421 SCR
10 MALM Mantralayam Road 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 513 69 332 SCR
11 RC Raichur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 542 108 407 SCR
12 YG Yadgir 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 611 50 365 SCR
13 TDU Tandur 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 718 59 457 SCR
14 LPI Lingampalli 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 809 26 559 SCR
15 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:00 2 832 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (16:58)

Apr 28 2024 (16:58)

1

1


